Laa00017319a

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



900386639299

04/27/22--01007--008 **125.00

RECEIVED

22

022 APR 27 PM 2: 0

SEL

VISION DE CARACTE

PM 2:01
SECRETARY OF STA

COVER LETTER

۶

| SANCHEZ | Z ESTRADA CAPITAL | INVESTME | NTS LLC | |
|--------------------|--|---|--|--|
| | Name of | Limited Liabil | ity Company | |
| closed Articles of | Organization and fee(s) | are submitted | for filing. | |
| etum all correspo | ondence concerning this | matter to the | ollowing: | |
| MAYRA A. | SANCHEZ ESTRADA | | | |
| | | Name of | Person | |
| SANCHE | Z ESTRADA CAPIT | TAL INVES | rments llc | |
| | | Firm/Co | mpany | |
| 11575 CITY | ' HALL PROMENADE | APT 4-410 | | |
| | | Addr | ess | |
| MIRAMAR | , FLORIDA 33025 | | | |
| INFO@JCBS | SOLUTIONSINC.NET | City/State an | d Zip Code | |
| 1 | E-mail address: (to be us | ed for future a | nnual report notificat | on) |
| er information co | ncerning this matter, ple | ase call: | | |
| Mayra A. Sa | | 866 | 296-1833 | |
| Nam | | Area Code | Daytime Telephon | e Number |
| d is a check for t | he following amount: | | | |
| .00 Filing Fee | □\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status | Certific | d Copy | ☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | SANCHE SANCHE Closed Articles of return all corresponda Articles MAYRA A. SANCHE 11575 CITY MIRAMAR INFO@JCBS er information company A. Sanche Name d is a check for the | Name of I Slosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) return all correspondence concerning this MAYRA A. SANCHEZ ESTRADA SANCHEZ ESTRADA CAPIT 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025 INFO@JCBSOLUTIONSINC.NET E-mail address: (to be user information concerning this matter, ple Mayra A. Sanchez Estrada at (Name of Person d is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee \$\textstyle{1}\$ \$\textstyle{1}\$\$ \$\text{or information Fee}\$ | Division of Corporations SANCHEZ ESTRADA CAPITAL INVESTMENT Name of Limited Liability Properties of Organization and fee(s) are submitted return all correspondence concerning this matter to the factor of MAYRA A. SANCHEZ ESTRADA Name of SANCHEZ ESTRADA CAPITAL INVESTMENT Firm/Co 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE APT 4-410 Address City/State and City/Sta | SANCHEZ ESTRADA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC CT: Name of Limited Liability Company closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MAYRA A. SANCHEZ ESTRADA Name of Person SANCHEZ ESTRADA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC Firm/Company 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE APT 4-410 Address MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025 City/State and Zip Code INFO@JCBSOLUTIONSINC.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification information concerning this matter, please call: Mayra A. Sanchez Estrada at (1) Mayra A. Sanchez Estrada Area Code Daytime Telephon d is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee \$\text{S130.00 Filing Fee} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} & \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee} |

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

22 APR 21 PH 7: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| | THE EXPLOSIT COMMAN |
|---|--|
| ARTICLE I - Name: | |
| The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | |
| | |
| SANCHEZ ESTRADA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LL | .c |
| (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Co | mpany, "L.L.C" or "LLC.") |
| • | , , , |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | |
| The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the I | Limited Liability Company is: |
| • • | |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| | |
| 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE | 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE |
| APT 4-410 | APT 4-410 |
| MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025 | MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025 |
| | |
| APTICI F.III - Pagistanud Anna Project and Org. 18 Pt. 1 | - d A 41- C1 A |
| Witch Itt - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Register | ed Agent's Signature: |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered another business entity with an active Florida registration.) | ed Agent's Signature: Agent, You must designate an individual or |

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

| JC BUSINESS SOL | UTIONS INC | _ |
|-----------------------|---------------------------|------------|
| - | Name | |
| 7500 NW 25TH ST | SUITE 237 | |
| Florida street addres | ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a | cceptable) |
| DORAL, FL 33122 | | |
| City | State | Zip |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

22 APR 21 PH 7: 43
SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, 1 TORRES

| Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Membe "MGR" = Manager | Name and Address: |
|--|---|
| MGRM | MAYRA A. SANCHEZ ESTRADA 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE APT 4-410 MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025 |
| MGRM | DANIELA SANCHEZ ESTRADA 11575 CITY HALL PROMENADE APT 4-410 MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025 |
| | |
| | · ==================================== |
| (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other tha | n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) |
| LE V: Effective date, if other tha Tective date is listed, the date m of filing.) | n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lispartment of State's records. |
| LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date mof filing.) If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Detail LE VI: Other provisions, if any. | ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li- |
| LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date mof filing.) If the date inserted in this block of the date inserted date on the Decement's effective date on the Decement's Country of the provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li- |
| LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date mof filing.) If the date inserted in this block of imment's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Qura Signature This document I am aware that | Alexandra Surchas Carada e of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State ind degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. |
| LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date mof filing.) If the date inserted in this block of imment's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Qura Signature This document I am aware that | Alejanda Surcha? (Strade representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State. |